Introduction

S & C Rail Solutions Inc. respects each individual's right to personal privacy. We will collect and use information through our web site only in the ways disclosed in this statement. This statement applies solely to information collected by the S & C Rail Solutions web site.

Information Collection and Security

S & C Rail Solutions web site employs the use of "cookies". A cookie is a small text file that our web server places on a user's computer hard drive to be a unique identifier. Cookies enable S & C Rail Solutions to track usage patterns and deliver customized content to users. Our cookies do not collect personally identifiable information.

Information Usage

The information collected by S & C Rail Solutions is used for the purposes of this web site only. No personal information is gathered via this web site. We do offer links to other web sites. Please note: When you click on links to other web sites, we encourage you to read their privacy policies. Their standards may differ from ours.

We reserve the right to update our web site privacy policy without notice. We reserve the right to remove usersubmitted information or images without user consent or notice. We also reserve the right to add or remove site features without notice.

Access to Information

S & C Rail Solutions maintains the accuracy of our web site's information on a regular basis. If you have any questions or comments please, do not hesitate to contact us.

Problem Resolution

If problems arises from your use of this website, please feel free to contact us.